

MR. 2054-पुस्तकालय का कार्यालय 21/11/21

आवेदन सं. 55 MBD/2020/21

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Executive Engr

RWD Works Division

Debar

**MEASUREMENT BOOK**

Ashok Kumar Singh

(319)A

# ABSTRACT OF COST

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① cleaning and grubbing road land (by manual means) -					
Qty. vide TMBP ①					
Item no:- ① = 0.34 Ha					
@ Rs 496.70/ha					Rs 16828.00
② Construction of sub-grade and earthen -					
Qty. vide TMBP ②					
Item no:- ① = 740.03m <sup>2</sup>					
@ Rs 176.75/m <sup>2</sup>					Rs 130800.00
Construction of gravel -					
as sub base -					
Qty. vide TMBP ②					
Item no:- ② = 48.676m <sup>2</sup>					
@ Rs 2112.62/m <sup>2</sup>					Rs 103266.00
④ Providing, laying, spreading - wmg-2					
Qty. vide TMBP ③					
Item no:- ① = 41.457m <sup>2</sup>					
@ Rs 3802.12/m <sup>2</sup>					Rs 157624.00
⑤ Providing, laying, spreading - wmg-3					
Qty. vide TMBP ④					
Item no:- ① = 62.68m <sup>2</sup>					
@ Rs 3513.37/m <sup>2</sup>					Rs 220218.00

Continuation @ Rs 6,28,726.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Providing and supplying primer coat with - - -					
Qty. vide TMBP ④					
Item no :- ① = 835.73 m <sup>2</sup>					
@ Rs 41.33/m <sup>2</sup>					Rs 34540.00
⑦ Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion - - -					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑤					
Item no :- ① = 886.73 m <sup>2</sup>					
@ Rs 14.02/m <sup>2</sup>					Rs 12431.00
⑧ Providing, laying and rolling of close graded premix - - -					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑤					
Item no :- ② = 886.73 m <sup>2</sup>					
@ Rs 205.32/m <sup>2</sup>					Rs 182063.00
⑨ Providing and applying tack coat with - - -					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑥					
Item no :- ① = 6498.675 m <sup>2</sup>					
@ Rs 11.76/m <sup>2</sup>					Rs 76424.00
				C/O	Rs 9,34,194.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Providing and laying Semi dense bituminous Concrete					
Qty. vide TMBP (6)					
Item no: (2) = 162.47 m <sup>2</sup>					
@ Rs 10277.01/m <sup>2</sup>					Rs 16,69,705.00
(11) R.C.C m-15 grade Km local Stone					
Qty. vide TMBP (6)					
Item no: (61) = 3 nos.					
@ Rs 2323.40/no.					Rs 6970.00
(12) 200m Stone Qty. vide TMBP (7)					
Item no: (2) = 7 nos.					
@ Rs 624.62/no.					Rs 4442.00
(13) Retro reflectorised traffic signs providing					
Qty. vide TMBP (7)					
Item no: (63) = 1.92 m <sup>2</sup>					
@ Rs 12376.115/m <sup>2</sup>					Rs 23762.00
(14) Providing and fixing of retro reflectorised					
Qty. vide TMBP (7)					
Item no: (4) = 64 nos.					
@ Rs 2672.86/no.					Rs 2,35,063.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide Tmbf (7)					
Item no: (9) =					340.40m <sup>2</sup>
@ P 35.40/m <sup>2</sup>					R 2,50330.00
(20) Providing and fixing					
(21) of typical masonry					
Qty. vide Tmbf (8)					
Item no: (10) =					4 nos
@ P 9374.04/no.					R 37496.00
(21) Brick masonry work					
(22) in cement mortar					
Qty. vide Tmbf (8)					
Item no: (12) =					23.04m <sup>3</sup>
@ P 5704.42/m <sup>3</sup>					R 131429.00
(22) Plastering with					
(23) cement mortar					
Qty. vide Tmbf (8)					
Item no: (13) =					161.28m <sup>2</sup>
@ P 169.86/m <sup>2</sup>					R 27395.00
(23) Painting two coats					
(24) i/c primer coat					
Qty. vide Tmbf (9)					
Item no: (14) =					403.20m <sup>2</sup>
@ P 95.62/m <sup>2</sup>					R 38558.00
					R 35,35,753.00
Less 0.1% as per agg. (E)					R 3535.00
					R 35,29,288.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Add 1% labour cost					Rs 35392.00
Add 12% GST					Rs 424714.00
<del>2 A.O</del>					Rs 39,99,394.00
C 2 P					
<del>15/5/21</del>					<del>Sagunb</del>
					15.05.2021
					D.E
work has been done on date					
11.03.2021					
					Sagunb
					15.05.2021
					D.E